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Rank Country Name

1.

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

PERETEANU RADU
HONEY BEARS CLUB

GREU LUCA IONUT
CS FARUL CONSTANTA

TALABA ALEXANDRU STEFAN
CSS 1 CONSTANTA

PORCUS DAVID PAVEL
CS FARUL CONSTANTA

CIUREA VLAD THEODOR
CS FARUL CONSTANTA

RISTEA ROBERT STEFAN
CSS 1 CONSTANTA

DAVID DINU
ACADEMIA DE GIMNASTICA LAURA CRISTACHE
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7.050

6.450

6.200

6.200

5.800

5.950

5.100

7.750

7.600

7.450

7.450

7.450

7.250

6.450

2.100

2.150

2.100

2.000

1.650

1.650

1.300

Total

16.900

16.200

15.750

15.650

14.900

14.850

12.850




